
Florida Atlantic (7-8-1, 3-2-1 ASC) -vs- HC (8-10-2, 3-2-1 ASC)
11/3/2006 at Garden City, N.Y. (Stiles Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 36:12 (YELLOW), #14 KINSLEY, Ryan (FAU)   42:34 (YELLOW), #19 GRUBERG, Danny (FAU)   54:10 (YELLOW),
#6 HEGGELUND, Andreas (FAU)   70:39 (YELLOW), #13 Chibli, Aaron (HC)   

Date: 11/3/2006
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Stiles Field
Officials: Referee, Ken Heller   Asst. Referee, Lou Minutoli   Bill
Ingwersen   Timekeeper, Karen Hallissey   Scorer, Ryan Soltan   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic 1 0 1
HC 0 0 0

Florida Atlantic 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 LAMARRE, Phillip 0 0 0 0
D 6 HEGGELUND, Andreas 0 0 0 0
M 8 ANCEVSKI, Borce 1 0 0 0
M 10 MONSALVE, Diego 0 0 0 0
F 11 STANDNES, Shire 1 1 0 0
F 12 CARILLO, Javier 1 1 0 0
M 13 MCENTEE, TREY 0 0 0 0
D 14 KINSLEY, Ryan 0 0 0 0
D 17 POLIKER, Ran 1 1 0 0
M 18 RIBEIRO, Guilherme 1 1 0 0
M 23 LAU, Luka 1 1 1 0

Substitutes
7 YODER, Walter 0 0 0 0
16 CHEVANNES, Franz 0 0 0 1
19 GRUBERG, Danny 0 0 0 0
24 ACOSTA, David 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 5 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 LAMARRE, Phillip 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

HC 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Gibson, Joseph 0 0 0 0
D 3 Potter, Craig 3 2 0 0
D 5 Hemming, Tyler 0 0 0 0
M 10 Greatwich, Chris 1 1 0 0
M 11 Sardon, Chris 0 0 0 0
M 13 Chibli, Aaron 1 1 0 0
F 14 Boyle, John Paul 2 0 0 0
D 15 Mitchinson, Adam 0 0 0 0
D 18 Erskine, Kipp 0 0 0 0
M 22 Henry, Ashton 0 0 0 0
D 24 Garcia-Torres, Jon 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
8 Rodriguez, Kenny 0 0 0 0
16 Satterwhite, Tanner 0 0 0 0
23 McCann, Austin 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 4 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Gibson, Joseph 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic 3 3 6
HC 3 4 7

Saves By Period
Florida Atlantic 1 3 4
HC 1 3 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic 1 1 2
HC 0 4 4

Fouls By Period
Florida Atlantic 11 19 30
HC 4 6 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
32:18 FAU LAU, Luka CHEVANNES, Franz 16 Crossed ball into the box, 23 headed



Time Play By Play
00:00 LAMARRE, Phillip at goalie for Florida Atlantic.
00:00 Gibson, Joseph at goalie for HC.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
02:47 Offside against HC.
-- Foul on HC.
-- Foul on HC.
07:00 Shot by HC Boyle, John Paul WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
12:35 Shot by FAU STANDNES, Shire, SAVE Gibson, Joseph.
12:39 Corner kick by FAU ANCEVSKI, Borce.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
29:53 FAU substitution: CHEVANNES, Franz for CARILLO, Javier.
-- Foul on HC.
32:18 Header GOAL by FAU LAU, Luka (FIRST GOAL), Assist by CHEVANNES, Franz.

Florida Atlantic 1, HC 0
-- *16 Crossed ball into the box, 23 headed into far corner
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
34:55 HC substitution: Rodriguez, Kenny for Henry, Ashton.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
36:12 Yellow card on FAU KINSLEY, Ryan.
36:26 FAU substitution: GRUBERG, Danny for STANDNES, Shire.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
38:35 Shot by HC Potter, Craig, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
40:04 Shot by FAU ANCEVSKI, Borce HIGH.
-- Foul on HC.
42:23 Offside against HC.
42:34 Yellow card on FAU GRUBERG, Danny.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
43:24 Shot by HC Potter, Craig WIDE LEFT.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
-- Foul on HC.

45:00
For FAU: #1  LAMARRE, Phillip, #8  ANCEVSKI, Borce, #11 STANDNES, Shire, #23 LAU, Luka, #6  HEGGELUND, Andreas, #17
POLIKER, Ran, #14 KINSLEY, Ryan, #19 GRUBERG, Danny, #13 MCENTEE, TREY, #16 CHEVANNES, Franz, #7  YODER, Walter.

45:00
For HC: #1  Gibson, Joseph, #14 Boyle, John Paul, #5  Hemming, Tyler, #11 Sardon, Chris, #8  Rodriguez, Kenny, #10 Greatwich,
Chris, #13 Chibli, Aaron, #3  Potter, Craig, #15 Mitchinson, Adam, #18 Erskine, Kipp, #24 Garcia-Torres, Jon.

-- Foul on HC.
-- Foul on HC.
49:19 Header Shot by FAU POLIKER, Ran, SAVE Gibson, Joseph.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
52:53 Offside against HC.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
54:10 Yellow card on FAU HEGGELUND, Andreas.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
54:10 Corner kick by HC Sardon, Chris.
57:34 Offside against HC.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
62:17 Offside against HC.
63:00 Shot by FAU RIBEIRO, Guilherme, SAVE Gibson, Joseph.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
69:09 Shot by HC Greatwich, Chris, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
69:46 FAU substitution: CARILLO, Javier for CHEVANNES, Franz.
-- Foul on HC.
70:39 Yellow card on HC Chibli, Aaron.



-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
72:44 Corner kick by HC Rodriguez, Kenny.
73:13 Shot by HC Boyle, John Paul HIGH.
75:06 FAU substitution: MONSALVE, Diego for YODER, Walter.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on HC.
76:52 Shot by FAU CARILLO, Javier, SAVE Gibson, Joseph.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
78:40 Shot by HC Chibli, Aaron, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
80:37 Corner kick by FAU CARILLO, Javier.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on HC.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
83:01 FAU substitution: CHEVANNES, Franz for ANCEVSKI, Borce.
85:05 Corner kick by HC Sardon, Chris.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
87:40 Offside against HC.
89:00 Shot by HC Potter, Craig, SAVE LAMARRE, Phillip.
89:44 Corner kick by HC Sardon, Chris.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


